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The Academic Procession

Candidates for the Degrees

Faculty Marshal
Dr. Marianne Poxleitner, Faculty President

Academic Banners
1887 Arts & Sciences

1887 Library
1912 Law

1921 Business Administration
1928 Education

1934 Engineering & Applied Science
1963 Florence

2018 Leadership Studies
2023 School of Health Sciences 

Faculty and Administration



3

Stage Party

Dr. Matt Bahr, Interim Dean of Arts and Sciences
Dr. Stacy Taninchev, Associate Dean of Arts and Sciences

Dr. Ken Anderson, Dean of Business Administration
Dr. Yolanda Gallardo, Dean of Education

Dr. Karlene A. Hoo, Dean of Engineering and Applied Science
Dr. Jeff Borden Dean of Leadership Studies

Dr. Julie Wolter, Dean of Health Sciences
O. Ray Angle, Ceremony Stage Manager

Members of the Strategic Leadership Group
Members of the Provost Leadership Team

Henry Gould, Law Student Member of the Board of Regents
James Prince, Regent Emeritus

Cindy Runger, Vice Chair for Administration, Board of Regents
Greg Bui, Member of the Board of Trustees

Larry Simkins, Member of the Board of Trustees
Alvin (Fritz) Wolff, Jr., Trustee Emeritus

Paul Brajcich, Past Chair, Board of Trustees
Christy Larsen, Chair of the Board of Trustees

Dr. Marianne Poxleitner, Faculty President
Dr. Ellen Maccarone, Interim Vice President of Mission Integration

Rachel Gotvald, Student Speaker
Dr. Edward Taylor, Keynote Speaker and Honoree

Dr. Sacha Kopp, Provost
Dr. Thayne McCulloh, President
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Program Agenda
Please remain standing during the processional.

	 Processional	 Angus Scott Pipe Band

	 Master of Ceremonies	 Sacha Kopp, Ph.D., Provost

	 Land Acknowledgement	 Provost Kopp

	 The National Anthem	 The Big Bing Theory

	 Invocation	 Dr. Ellen Maccarone, Interim Vice 
President of Mission Integration

	 President’s Address	 Thayne M. McCulloh, D.Phil.

	 Senior Award	 Andrea Rosenwald, Bachelor of 
Business Administration Honors and 
Bachelor of Arts Honors

	 Garrigan Award	 Emma Blais, Bachelor of Business 
Administration 

	 President’s Award of Distinction	 Dr. Marianne Poxleitner, Professor of 
Biology and Faculty President

	 Commencement Address	 Dr. Edward Taylor

	 Class of 2024 Student Speaker	 Rachel Gotvald, Bachelor of Arts, 
Honors

	 Presentation of the Candidates	 Deans

	 Missioning of the Senior Class	 Dr. Ellen Maccarone/ 
		  Thayne M. McCulloh, D.Phil.
		  President (Director of the Work)

Alumni Welcome

Recessional
Please remain standing during the recessional.
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Commencement Address

and Honorary Doctor of Public Service

Edward “Ed” Taylor, Ph.D.

The ancient Greeks believed in and promoted the idea of the good life as a balance 
between healthy mind and healthy body.  If you add to those qualities the virtues of 
remarkable intelligence, generosity, and compassion, you have the start of a fair description 
of our honoree this morning: Dr. Edward “Ed” Taylor.  He demonstrates, in the words of Jesse 
Jackson, that “Leadership cannot just go along to get along. Leadership must meet the moral 
challenge of the day.”

Ed was a quiet but unstoppable force to be reckoned with the moment he stepped onto 
our campus as an undergraduate in the late 1970s, modeling the ideal of scholar-athlete. By 
1978, he had graduated with a double major of sociology and psychology, while serving as 
captain of the men’s basketball team. He remained at Gonzaga to earn a master’s degree in 
psychology and then completed his formal education with a Ph.D. in educational leadership 
and policy studies from the University of Washington. He remained a life-long learner even 
as he became a life-long teacher, with his undergraduate alma mater as the continuing 
beneficiary of his commitment to education. After serving on the Gonzaga Board of Regents, 
he joined our Board of Trustees in 2007, where he put his leadership skills to exemplary use 
as the Chair of the Academic and Student Affairs Policy Committee, the Athletic Compliance 
Committee, and the Long-Term Planning Committee.  Recognized as a Distinguished 
Alumnus of the University, Dr. Taylor was this past December elected Trustee Emeritus, 
after seventeen invaluable years of service as a Trustee.

Since 1995, he has been a faculty member and leader in the University of Washington’s 
College of Education, focusing on comparative education in the United States and South 
Africa, exploring and broadening thought around the history of education.  His scholarship 
has advanced our understanding of the moral dimensions of education in general, and 
integrative education specifically; and he has led the way in articulating the intersection of 
education and social justice.

Currently Dr. Taylor serves as Vice Provost and Dean of Undergraduate Academic Affairs 
at the University of Washington, enhancing the undergraduate experience and broadening 
access to opportunities that will equip students to make the most of their education as they 
learn to utilize it in the world beyond college. He has shared his experiences and wisdom 
through his many writings and speeches on racial reconciliation, civil discourse, and effective 
communication within and beyond academe.  If, as Warren Benis tells us, “Leadership is the 
capacity to translate a vision into reality,” Ed Taylor does just that in multiple ways.  Ed is a 
member of the Mind & Life Steering Council where he serves with scholars and practitioners 
to bridge science and contemplative wisdom to foster insight and inspire action toward 
flourishing.  He is also a founding member of Rainier Scholars, member of the University 
Council of the United States International Affairs-Africa, as well as member of the Boards of 
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the Seattle Foundation, College Spark Washington, and Rwanda Girls Initiative.  Through his 
contributions to our world, he continues to translate his vision for educational opportunity 
and equity into reality each and every day.

Ed Taylor brings to life that core Jesuit value of the magis in his tireless efforts to highlight 
the crucial importance of diversity in our society and especially in our systems of education.  
He exhorts us to be “passionate about the pursuit of truth, beauty, solidarity and justice” and 
reminds us that the commitment to recognizing and seeking diversity “calls us to a more 
conscientious relationship with one another and with our world.”

President Eisenhower pointed out that “the supreme quality for leadership is 
unquestionable integrity” and Dr. Taylor exemplifies that sage observation.  The future, 
in Dr. Taylor’s own words, lies in “in what we say now and what we do now.”  It is “in our 
hands, the hands of everyday people, citizens, neighbors, friends, elders.  At dinner tables, in 
classes, in neighborhoods, many wonder about our future as a nation and world.  We must 
communicate, tell our stories, give each other hope.  We all have stories to tell.  And we can 
tell the stories of those with whom we differ, so that we can find ways to bridge the chasms 
that divide us in the struggle for justice and equality.”

Recognizing and honoring, on this day, his three decades of educated service to 
creating inclusive, sustainable opportunities for all those who lives he has changed for the 
better, Gonzaga University is proud to bestow upon distinguished alumnus Dr. Edward 
Taylor the degree of Doctor of Public Service, honoris causa, as we welcome him, most 
gratefully, to be our distinguished speaker at this, Gonzaga University’s 131st Undergraduate 
Commencement.
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Degree Candidates
College of Arts and Sciences

Dr. Matt Bahr, Interim Dean

Bachelor of Arts, Honors
Lauren Catalina Acuff
Michael Tiernan Beirne
Mary Elizabeth Browne
Audrey Laura Burke
Tayler V. Casad
Katherine Elizabeth Chicca
Grace Margaret Colburn
Hannah Rose Cooney
Emily Nancy Edmonds
Quinn Anna Sarazine 

Elsenbast
Sydney Michael Fluker
Amelia Ann Foster
Jacquelyn Garcia-Angulo

Kate Marie Gardner
Madeline Elizabeth Gatewood
Rachel E. Gotvald
Connor Matthew Hill
Harper Marguerite Hinds
Avalyn Renee Hine
Tara Muriel Hollander
Dora Kathleen Huestis
Ronan Patrick Kramer
Cheyenne Estelle Lambert
Sarah Ducker London
Gabriela Christina Marquis
Mollie Paige Monson
Samuel Kinnie O’Connor

Mia Grace Person
Ella Susan Pfeifer
Michelle Colleen Rickwa
Andrea Wilson Rosenwald
Meredith Kaylynn Rupe
Noah Kenneth Schaber
Hannah Elizabeth Scheerer
Holden Aubrey Smith
Kelleen Marie Smith
Sage Avonlea Steele
Mia A. Torres
Sequoia Meadow Wheelan
Bridget Grace Wilson
Sydney Capri Zinnecker

Bachelor of Arts
Lea Nicole Adame
Lauren Rae Adams
Tiegan Akemi Aitken
Breianna Lynn Alcorn
Jazmine Aleman
Paige Michael Alexander
Ellie Jo Allen
Marcella Marie Allen
Melina Kristen Alsworth
Josephine Pedersen Altman
Madison Ray Anardi
Taylor Rian Anderson
Emmalee Jean Appel
Bianca Celeste Aranda
Jacob Manning Archambo
Madelyn Anne Archibald
Syvana Leigh Arwood
Brooke Ann Ausselet
Megan Baird
Ethan Patrick Baker
Sydney Jean Baltuck
Miles Jeffrey Gregorio Barajas
Juliette Sofia Barragan
Claire Elizabeth Barrett
Sarah Jeanne Barsky
Natalie Ann Bartosik-Miranda

Madison Alexis Bates
Jonas Albert Bears
Zachary Tyler Beer
Justin Bees
Benjamin Armand Berton
Katherine Rhea Bieber
Ashton Stuart Blair
Clara Katherine Bock
Madeline Grace Bohman
Riley Etta Bottles
Derek C. Bowechop
Julia Lucy Boyle
Julia Kathryn Brajcich
Celeste Bravo
Colby Hamilton Brooks
Maalik Dakarai Brown
Meghan Emily Brown
Kenna Shea Buratto
Destiny Reign Burton
William Carter Bushee
Leslie Campos
Emily Rose Cardellini
Alexander Carpentier
Ryan Marie Carson
Paulina Isabel Castillo
Haley Lynn Cavanaugh

Carolyn Chadbourne
Louis Paul Charboneau
Skylar M. Chase
Grace Chavez
Lilly Miriam Chesher
Sara McMahon Clark
Carson Robert Coffey
Alexander Isaac Cohen
Madelyne Adele Cole
James David Charles Coleman
Willow Ember Collins
William Barrett Connoley V
Marissa Angeline Conter
Alexis Sonia Corral
Paige Makenzie Cox
Lindsay Michaela Craft
Shannon Leigh Craig
Mae Cramer
Riley Louma Crocker
Kyra Gabriella Cronin
Frida Christia Curiel Cota
Ysabella Dacanay
Noah Michael Daheim
Grace Ann Dalton
Tristan D. Daly
Bailey Gabriela Damish



8

Elizabeth Maria Davis
Kole Christopher Davis
Mark Joseph Davis
Hanley Dawson V
Piper James Deaser
Natasha Zhou Decker
Faith Marie DeHamer
Dante Philip Deiro
Jericho Paz De Jesus
William James DeKlotz
Zoe Elizabeth Dellinger
Ariel Elizabeth Dillon
Anthony Giovanni Francis Di 

Mauro
Karmelle Cox Dindinger
Joseph Emmanuel Dolejsi
Aidenn Adele Dorling
Lauren Elizabeth Dougherty
Emily Jessica Douty
Anya Nichole Droppo
Kalie Michelle Dyksterhouse
Aydan Grant Eggleston
Grace Arianna Ehler
Hannah Marie Ehly
Emma Irene Eisses
Luke Pearson Emery
Laura Rose Erickson
Giuliana Lissette Espinoza Paz
Kendyl Noelle Brown Eugenio
Kainoa Brandon Evans
Kayleigh Alice Evans
Myla Beth Ewing
Carmella Marie Famolaro
Morgan Marie Fischel
Gary Hymel Fleischmann
Grace Lynda Fletcher
Serena Jean Foster
Yasmine Adele Fotoohi
Thanyataun Fox
Casey Andrew Freeh
Zachary Cole Fry
Jocelin Jazmin Garcia
Benjamin Israel Gauyan
Konrad William Gerhardt
Siena Marie Giampaoli
Collin Ellis Gibbons
Chloe Renee Giles
Dimitri Thomas Gilpin
Cassandra Elizabeth Gitelson
Tyler Scott Giuliacci
Carlos Manuel Glasser 

Navarrete
Genevieve Katelyn Golangco

Benjamin Larson Gonzales
Jaiden Renee Grant
William Bryan Green
Jason Scott Grodem
Julie Carrera Guertin
Andrea Victoria Gutierrez
Jacqueline Guzman-Garcia
Minh Anh Ha
Avery Thomas Haag
Grant Alexander Hagen
Gianna Orlando Hanselman
Kyla Nicole Hansen
Emma Louise Harrington
Jamie Jo Hartnell
Chloe Ray Henery
Anna Muir Hermes
Ashley Nicole Hernandez
Antoine Herrbach
Carolyn Jane Hewitt
Mariana Alejandra Higareda 

Arciniega
Justin Andrew Hill
Madison Olivia Hinds
Nehemiah Philip Hires
Olivia May Hobbs
Mary Katherine Hoglund
Rachel Mackenzie Holloway
Ella Mackenzie Howe
Nyah Linet Hughes
Maud Huijbens
Veronica Elizabeth Hunstable
Massimo Luca Lengua Hussing
Claire Marie Celeste Iannetta
Lyssa Fernanda Ibarra
Madeline Grace Ineson
Megan Kiley Jackson
Patrick James Janicek
Rhea Annette Jansen
Evelyn Jimenez
Hannah Joanne Johanson
Callie Chenoa Johnson
Jonathan Tae Jung
Hayden Patrick Kaleiwahea
Davi Louisa Kaplan-Gomez
Isaac Taylor Katcher
Natalie Joanne Kauppila
Isabelle Mae Kelsey
Olivia Joy Kennedy
Matthew Charles Khoury
Elizabeth Lauren Kimmel
Logan Alena Kinnard
Julia Grace Kirkwood
Mary Elaine Klein

Theodora Baron Kleindl
Heidi Nicole Klingler
Connor Martin Koenigs
William Matthew Komar
Julia Katherine Konovalov
Ashton James Kopczick
Isabella Rose Kopp
Lucy I. Kramer
Madiro Kindred Kwenda
Matias Lagrange
Thomas Cooper Laird
Camila Danielle Lanza
Lauren Latona
Kase Lautenbach
Gabrielle Bo Lee
Jack Lesnik
Avree Danielle Lester
Aaliyah Mae Maniego Lewis
Cydni Alayna Mae Lewis
D’Andra Ann Leyba
Alison C. Linthacum
Damon Douglas Little
Melinda Grace Locke
Andrew Jack Richard Lof
Owen Thomas Lokar
Ariana Michelle Love
Ireland MacKenzie Luiten
Markus Oliver Luthard
Haylee Madison Lynch
Jeremiah Keith Mackie
Elizabeth Anne MacMillan
Mara Bridget Mahoney
Mason James Manca
Jolina Michelle Manoguerra
Andres Manso
Alondra Maqueda
Ashley Marie Markwell
Nicolas Jon Marrero
Maren Nicole Marshall
Analesa Amira Mason
Megan Bobby Mattappally
Sophia Francesca Mazzarella
Lauren Kelly McBride
Abbigail Therese McBroom
Amy Margaret McClune
Maia Elaine McCluskey
Carson McDermott
Jacob Matthew McDougall
Taylor Elaine McFadden
Molly Christine McGinn
Brendan Edward McKeegan
Sophia Valentina McKinstry
Liam Chase McKorkle
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Samuel David McLaughlin
Andrew Kennedy McLaurin
Michael Patrick McLoud
Edith D. Meade
Edward De La Paz Mendoza
Luke C. Meyercord
Lily Ann Miller
Kathryn Millett
Megan Alyse Milman
Cole Mitchell
Megan Kate Mittleider
Corbin Henry Moore
Mia Stormie Morales
Samuel Van Morehouse
Mwansa Mungubamo
Abraham Mulenga Musonda
Zachary John Nagy
John Patrick Nealon
Mara Shae Neary
Dawson Mathew Neely
Benjamin Hugo Nellmapius
Jim Robert Nelson
Presley G. Nelson
Kaelyn Nicole New
Izabella Victoria Nodar
Caleb Ray Ohrtman
Ava Marianne Olels
Catelyn Jane Olrich
Chloe Marie Olsen
Kelly Elizabeth O’Neil
Riley LeeAnn Palmer
Rowan Olivia Parzybok
Kaylen Hope Patalano
Kiri Marie Pawlowski
Courtney Percin Pedersen
Phuong Anh Pham
Ava Elizabeth Pierson
Olivia Katherine Poole
Dylan James Porter
Carolyn Georgine Premo
Julie Lynn Prestigiacomo
Alexander Thomas Prevost
Janna Day Price
Sara L. Puterbaugh
Elizabeth Michele Quesinberry
Ariel Laurel Ragona
Darian Vaughn Range
Rachel Elizabeth Rasmussen
Donovan P. Ratfield
Weston A. Raynak

Brandon Joseph Redman
Amelia Beth Rees
Miles O. Reitan
Jackson William Reuter
Maxine Andrea Asistido Reyes
Nathan David Ribb
Hayden Kylee Rickey
Olivia June Rikard
August Eric Coleman Ringo
Sophia Grace Riva
Sadie Grace Robbins
Ireland Tucker Robertson
Benjamin David Robinett
Nicole Alyssa Rojas
Madelyn Belle Rondeau
Makenna Marie Ronning
Madison Elizabeth Rosentrater
Juliette Delaney Russell
Gabrielle DuBrey Sabatini
Lily Ann Sager
Isabella Rose Sallee
Faith Tasha Sargent
Paisley Saris
Aileen Julianne Sarmiento 

Velasco
Mackenzie Kelly Saunders
Grace Natali Scheidt
Emily Marie Schorzman
Sarina Grace Schreck
Kamryn A. Schutzer
Chloe Elisabeth Schwartz
Anna Mei Fen Schweppe
Maria Kristina Scott
Teagan Elizabeth Servais
Amber D. Sety
Kayla Madison Sharp
Patrick Thomas Shea
Mary Catherine Sherden
Joshua James Shetler
Lucca Serafine Shields
Regan McKeon Shipley
Madeleine Dawn Shrull
Camden William Silver
Erin Taylor Smith
Anna Irene Soderling
Anna Christina Sofianek
Madeline Ashley Sontag
Bailey Marie Sotak
Delaney Jane Sousa
Aden Dean Spencer

Emma Arielle Spiegel
Kate Kristine Sprague
Bailey Michael Stapleton
Jack Reynolds Stehr
Johnny Michael Chrisopher 

Stenberg, Jr.
Madison Ann Stephen
Yuchen Su
Nina Qiutong Sutphen
Anders Paul Svenningsen
Elizabeth Irene Swenson
Jack R. Talbott
Delaney A. Taylor
Kai David Thomas
Hailey ‘Ray’ Thompson
Sydney Elise Thompson
Eugene Dylan Tibon
Samuel James Tolton
Kellie Lynn Tran
Amelia Alonso Troncone
Gavin Oakley Trone
Jake Thomas Tsutaoka
Cameron Reese Tucker
Madison Rose Van Blaricom
Benjamin Joseph Vandehey
Sander Ronaldus Van 

Hamersfeld
Emily Jean Varecha
Danielle Nichole Victory
Justine Immanuel Hilario 

Villamante
Jonathan Blake Viteznik
Jaiden Wagner
Simon Alexander Watkins
Alyssa Marie Weber
Ryan Taylor Wenzek
Fiona Izabelle Whitver
Autymn Skye Wilde
Trinity G. Wilhite
Eleanor Louise Williams
Mckayla Williams
Catherine Grace Wilson
Kajsa M. Winther
Lauren Michelle Wolfe
Abigail Virginia Woodside
Anna Eve Wright
Samuel James Wright
Morgan Rayne Yazzie
Claire Elizabeth Yegian
Jensen Rae Yousko
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Bachelor of Science, Honors
Alexandra Grace Bratt
Trevor Freeman Bushnell
Jessica Skye Childress
Logan Chmielewski
Addisen Shayne Holdren

Alexandria Rose Horton
Ava Marie Macchiarella
Sophie Anne O’Shei
Zoe Imara Reinhold
Ciara Jean Robinson

Caleb Luke Vander Giessen
Sonia Gabrielle von Fuchs
Linh Khanh Vu

Bachelor of Science
Elijah William Ahrend
Sophia Alice Atin
John Michael Bacon
Megan Marie Barnett
Joseph H. Baum
Jack Thomas Baxter
Conner Rivera Bayer
Bryce Grady Bean
Micah Alan Bell
Xavier Nathaniel Bellay
Katherine Noelle Bird
Sara Frances Bonipart
Sean Michael Brockman
Maxwell Joseph Cannata
Ryson Dane Cebriak
Isabella Centanaro-Castro
Erin Rachel Cooney
Michael Thomas D’Arcy-Evans
Margot Rose Davis
Zoe Dodsley
Dylan Randall Eck
Kaitlyn Alexis Edwards
Jesus A. Espinoza

Zoe Elizabeth Fry
Samuel Gregory Gagnon
Alexandrite Greenhouse
Olivia Kerry Hammond
Carolyn Jane Hewitt
Matthew Hollingworth
Abigail J. Horgan
Emma Nicole Horton
Jacob McCandle Jackson
Ella Jursek
Jensen Crennell Kintzele
Jazmine Love Labonte
Ainsley Suzannah Laub
Michael Rogers Lewis
Garrett L.K. Lim
Kamil Maharramov
Kristian Charles Mankiller
Elise Marielle Marvin
Erick Logan May
Aidan Richard McGehee
Michael Patrick McLoud
Jacob M. Mitchell
Alana Marie Neylon

Mary Rose Elizabeth Ogborn
Dain Park
Reid Quiggins
Olivia Mikala Ramirez
Nathan Stein Reudink
Madilyn Jane Roening
Maria Elizabeth Rogan
Hugh Graves Rollison
Lily Ann Sager
Rachel Nicole Sands
John Arthur Schmidt
Sarah Ainsley Schnell
Emily Grace Schwartz
Yuzheng Shan
Evan Michael Simmons
Jillian Elizabeth Smith
Jacobi H. Stacy
Caroline Grace Tibbitts
Grace Elizabeth Watson
Caroline Montgomery Wernli
Lauren Rose Wollmuth
Nicholas Matthew Wunderle
Xiaohe Zhao

Bachelor of Fine Arts
Rebeca Maria Rivas Bach 

Quintanilla
Devon Schreiber
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School of Business Administration
Dr. Kenneth Anderson, Dean

Bachelor of Business Administration
Logan Patrick Abele
Goziechi Abonyi
Tiffany Haruka Abrams
Adela Alimanovic
Nicholas D. Aloisio
Connor Joseph Altinger
Jacob David Anderson
Kate Elizabeth Anderson
Ty James Anderson
Jacob Antin
Kirsten Marie Wen Arkley
Jordan Lee Atkins
Grant Backhaus
Benjamin Asher Bailey
Chloe Louise Baker
Michael James Banta
Alexandra Jo Baribault
John Patrick Bastasch
Liam Francis Batanides
Aidan Joseph Baughan
Halle Diane Beaudry
Brody Anthony Simcoe Belaire
Hailey Marie Belfie
Adrian Eric Beltran
Ryan David Benson
Connor Mclean Benum
Sayaka Louise Betzler
Parker R. Bizjack
Emma Renee Blais
Samuel Patrick Blohn
Hailey Rose Boe
Gavin Trey Boggs

Allison Elizabeth Borchers
Kellen Eric Borggard
Nathan John Bovone
David Graham Bown
Brady Neil Boznanski
Bridget Ann Braun
Nicholas Richard Braz
Ethan Christopher Brouwer
Samuel Meier Brown
Zenaye Remira Brown
Coleman Joseph Brummel
Nathan Thomas Brummer
Alyssa Claire Bruno
Grace Butler Buchanan
Emily Marie Buehler
Cameron Stewart Burney
Sophia Frances Butterly
Mateo Cabrera-Gil
Grace Marie Callahan
Ryan Robert Cargal
Daniel Forrest Cecilio
Matthew Enrique Cederquist
Tyler Erik Chrisman
Spencer David Christensen
Joel Alexander Christopher
Brandon H. Chung
Emma Nicole Jean Cimino
Samantha Paige Claborn
Gavin Scott Cleinman
Brenden Hunter Cline
Annalese Coakley
Nicholas David Coats

Matthew Ty Cobb
Olivia Kaelea Cole
Christopher Mark Collins
Riley Boggini Comfort
Grace Angela Courter
Cole Jeffrey Crosetto
Grace Elizabeth Curtis
Tyler J. Dawson
Gianna Paige DePratti
Anna Marie Deschane
Nathan S. DeSchryver
Jonah Keoki Reyes Diaz
Jovanna Ivette Diaz Prudente
Nicola Vito DiMartino IV
Jun Ding
Vi T. Do
Matthew Richard Dolliver
Flora Genevieve Dougher
Kathryn Tess Doyle
Logan Harrison Dueweke
Carson Randall Duling
Richard Abraham Eagle
Annette Christine Eidukas
Griffen Richard Jonathon Eley
Michael Todd Estacio
Emily Rose Even
Isabella Katrina Craig Favorito
Jonathan Cole Fikse
Kamron Fillabi
Emily Anne Fisher
Solomon Wolfgang Fix
Makenna June Ford

Bachelor of Business Administration, Honors
Peyton Christopher Blanco
Nicholas Juan Pablo Caceres
Nicholas Demetre 

Christianson

Emily Katherine Grygar
Issac Thomas Lee
Madeleine Sophia Reed
Andrea Wilson Rosenwald

Andre Villalobos
Matias Rabago Wissinger

Bachelor of Arts
Elizabeth Naomi Anderson
Toru Fujie
Andres Alejandro Gallegos

Matthew Ryan Lagleva
Griffin Ira Linn
Samuel Kenneth Mongey

Bannatas Suwandul
Dylan Eka Dewantara Tantomo
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John Christian Forsberg
Natalie Lauren Fortes
Anne Noelle French
Megan Elizabeth Frontz
Zachary Cole Fry
Mingyun Fu
Ethan Michael Germain
Reid Joseph Ghisletta
Gabriel Ryan Giacotto
Jonathan Andrew Gibbons
Connor Callahan Gillespie
William Sterling Gilpin
Jack Walter Githens
Jonathan Andrew Golubiec
Kristopher Gomez
Samuel David Grant
Clara Lee Green
Timothy M. Greenan
Ryan P. Greenlee
Joshua Gregg
Tyler James Griggs
Alex Joseph Grimes
Paris Christine Haines
Alexander James Hall
Spencer John Halstead
Ginger Katharine Harrington
Riley Margaret Hart
Ashley Jo Harvill
Connor Anthony Hassett
Jack Fredrick Haworth
Michael Hendrix
John Michael Hennessey
Stuart A. Heringer
Andrew Robert Hill
Makaha Hisada
Maximilian Erik Hoffman
Caden Christopher Holum
Madelyn Rosemary Hooks
Riley Jane Hoopes
William Maxwell Hotchkiss
Chun Po Huang
Victor Roberts Fisher Hurtado
Zachary McIntire Hyatt
Julia Diane Jakubik
Andrea Leanne Jensen
Andrew Jiang
Samuel C. Joss
Leighton Nicole Joy
Kei Kawai
Piper Audrey Kayser
Mary Kate Kelly
Samantha H. Kennedy
Audrey Florence Ketcham
Christina Phung Kieu

Ethyn Joseph Killinger
Connor Patrick King
Nicholas Andrew Kittleman
Alison Catherine Kleinman
Hannah Marie Knott
Alex Youngwoo Ko
Lauren Emily Kreul
Daniel James Kruschke
Megha Kumar
Matthew Peter Lagasse
Bryan Ho-Yeung Lam
Josee Lauren LaPierre
Cornelius Francis Leahey IV
Brielle M. LeBlanc
Jiyeon Lee
Katherine Lee
Yuan Li-Yuan Lee
Jaylynn Louise LeMasters
Protas Evarist Lembetia
Olivia Grace Lesnik
Sasha Sol Choi Lifsitz
Devon Robert Lohr
Jonah John Ervin Love
Avery Catherine Lowe
Xinyue Lu
Gage Ryan Lublin
Mary Olivia Magruder
Clark Mitchell Maionchi
Michael Mark Mandala
Joel Scott Manning
Kameron Jade Marenco
Derek Charles Martin
Jonathan Mark Masters
Alan Thomas Maya
Wendy Noel McCann
Aiva Jade McCargo
Ryan Ichiro McCauley
Brian Patrick McCorkle
Craig David McGovern
Alyson Elise McKnight
Nolan McLane
Stephanie Marie McLaren
Charlisse Mae McPhail
Siena Maria Merrin
William Banks Meuse
Jace Alexzander Minni
Megan Elizabeth Mollard
Ivanna Montemayor
Abigail I. Moore
Rachel Kiyomi Moran
Charles A. Morris
Kenneth Morris III
Hayley June Kaleikaumaka 

Mosby

Benjamin Moseley
Isabelle Rose Moultray
Karsten Alec Mullins
Kathleen K. Ngo
Emma Marguerite Nolte
Madison Drew Norell
Joseph Salvador Nuno
Charles Patrick O’Bryon
Sophie Grace O’Hara
Hannah Caroline Olson
Odaliz Y. Ordaz
Cole Jonathan Orkild
Andrew Stephen Oroszlan
Amelia Noelle Orth
Maya My Linh Ortiz-Camacho
Benjamin Tyler Osborne
Jacob Steven Oskorus
Allison Merrill Osthoff
Evan Paul Makanahiwa Padilla
Markos Alexander Palios
Dominic William Pe Benito
Hannah Aven Pedersen
Haley Rosella Peebles
Jessica Rose Pelayo
Elizabeth Jane Peter
Finn Stewart Pettit
Lucienne Pham
Van Hiep Hoa Pham
Grant Phillips
Hunter Matthew Popma
Nicholas Robert Ragan
Denit Singh Rai
Matthew Benjamin Ratto
Jared Alan Reem
Amelia Beth Rees
Andrew Nash Reinhardt
Griffin Alexander Reittinger
Katherine Mary Rettenmier
Matteo Dean Reviglio
Eric Bakha Reynolds
Aubrey K. Richards
Christian Allen Richards
Lillian Wen Li Rickett
Jesse Tsuyoshi Riodil
Ryan James Rizzuti
Cael Roberts
Benjamin David Robinett
Ethan Jaime Rodriguez
Kita Rosina Roesijadi
Jeffrey Cole Rogers
Mia Elizabeth Rogers
Molly McCall Rohling
Ryan Jason Roller
Mario Andres Romero
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Zachary Joseph Rosson
McKenna Rae Round
Sarah Jackie Ruckwardt
Diego Dante Rystadt
Augusto Sablan III
Lily Teresa Sanchez
Aileen Julianne Sarmiento 

Velasco
Seth David Schmidt
Jillian Ray Schroeder
Rory Andrew Shanks
Duncan Clark Sheffer
Brian Shen
Anita McCarter Shields
Ana Isabel Sierra Nieuwenhuis
Samsom Yohannes Sihel
Emily Anne Simanek
Isabell Simpson
Jaden Lee Speiser
Nicholas Jacob Stalder
Rafael Blue Stevens
Isabella Stout
Caleb Robert Strine

Jack Logan Sullivan
Shanleigh Sullivan
Madeline Grace Szacik
Madelyn Kim Szto
Lauren Alexis Taa
Tyler James Takahashi
James Peter Talia
Christine Victoria Tatham
Natalie M. Terterov
Sydney Isabelle Thomson
Samuel Travis Tingstad, Jr.
Maureen Ann Tolloti
Sasha Trkulja
Amanda Tu
Matthew C. Turco
Katherine Elizabeth Tuttle
Charlie William Tychsen
Ryan David Tyndall
Anton N. Tyurin
Mateo Valdez
Colby William VerHoeven
Valentina Virji
Anthony James Vowles

Xinyu Wang
Sophia Patricia Wasson
Evan Michael Weaver
Colleen Margaret Weber
Maximus Otto Weideman-

Escobedo
Braelyn Jeanne Widdis
Elias Lee Kotell Winnard
Logan S. Winters
Joshua Alexander Woods
Timothy Patrick Worden
Christopher Cheng-Xin Wu
Jeffrey L. Yamada
Aaron Lynn Young
Maxton Alexander Yount
Xianzhi Zeng
Zhi Zeng
Murad Zeynalov
Bing Zhang
Xunshi Zhang
Yuantong Zhou

Bachelor of Science
Matthew Enrique Cederquist
Stephenie Joy Drummond
Johnston Leif Erichsen

Zachary Cole Fry
Connor Lance Lindahl
Quincy Lee Snow

Sofia Teresa Trail
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School of Education
Dr. Yolanda Gallardo, Dean

Bachelor of Education in Sport Management
Maxwell James Anderson
Enzo Choi Apodaca
Brock Ronald Bozett I
Houston Luque Bradeson
Carter D. Bui
Samuel Rayburn Carson
Gavin Clark
Tyler J. Dawson
Antoine Philippe Jacques 

Drean
Thomas Henry Dunn

Isabella Joytilia Fontaine
Jason Roy Funes
Jordan Hamberg
Keaupunilani K. Kamakeeaina
Riria Kawaguchi
Robert Matthew Francis 

Levitan
William Jackson Manlove
Kevin Tenney McGuire
Chase Collier McSorley
Andrew D. Meyer

Benjamin Daniel Meyer
Joseph M. Parsley
Marcus Anthony Ponce
Anna Michelle Porth
Max Joseph Scelfo
Jayce Javon Simmons
Jody Marie Smith
Ryan Nicholas Stampfli
Jacob Michael Tuohy

Bachelor of Education in Special Education
Taylor Lynn Alderman
Kelly Ann Bender
Gracie Jo Emans
Ellamarie Catherine Layman

Madeline McElroy
Hailey Paige Morris
Alivia Grace Nation
Ellison Powers

Paige Nicole Powers, Jr.
Brooke I. Sanchez
Kylee C. Silber

Bachelor of Education in Community, Culture and Language
Erica Lee Lorenz
Piper Sophia Low

Kiana Xiayang Martin
Daelynn Mary McInelly

Bachelor of Education in Sport Management, Honors
Max Edward Montoya Noah Kenneth Schaber

Bachelor of Education in Kinesiology
Ann Marie Byorth
Thitikorn Chansasitorn
Cassandra Rose DiMaio
Joseph Michael Dorey
Lauren Elizabeth Grout
Aaliyah Johnson
Brett Hideki Lopes

Carpenter A. Mukai
Karsten Arne Nye
Kianna Kinue Oda
Kelsey Oyler
Joseph M. Parsley
Klaire Marie Perry
Juliette Delaney Russell

Gavin Kai Siegel
Carter Davis Sonneborn
Lauren Katherine Towne
Mason Shoji Hewes Walker
Janie Marie Wilson
Mary Scott Wolfe
Hannah Ashley Wood
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Teacher Certification

Lauren Rae Adams
Madelyn Anne Archibald
Xavier Nathaniel Bellay
Kelly Ann Bender
Ashton Stuart Blair
Mary Elizabeth Browne
Sara McMahon Clark
Elizabeth Maria Davis
Joseph Michael Dorey
Lauren Elizabeth Dougherty
Anya Nichole Droppo

Gracie Jo Emans
Jacqueline Guzman-Garcia
Kyla Nicole Hansen
Ainsley Suzannah Laub
Ellamarie Catherine Layman
Erica Lee Lorenz
Kiana Xiayang Martin
Madeline McElroy
Hailey Paige Morris
Alivia Grace Nation
Ava Marianne Olels

Ellison Powers
Paige Nicole Powers, Jr.
Maxine Andrea Asistido Reyes
Meredith Kaylynn Rupe
Brooke I. Sanchez
Sarina Grace Schreck
Regan McKeon Shipley
Kylee C. Silber
Mary Scott Wolfe

The following teacher candidates have completed the requirements for a Residency Teacher Certificate.  
The School of Education will verify program completion to the Office of Superintendent of Public 
Instruction for Washington State Certification.

The following teacher candidates have completed student teaching in regular education.
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School of Engineering and Applied Science
Dr. Karlene A. Hoo, Dean

Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering
Taylor Robert Auerbach
Brynna K. Bone
Robert Unser Brodar
Mark Borysovich Chayka
Adam Joseph Chin
Shawn Aidan Crowell
Logan Patrick Fay
Matthew Thomas Foley
Noah Adams Hoefer
Matthew Thomas Hoffman 
Jack Franke Hunter

Matthew Paul Johnson 
James Callahan Kem
Chelsea Lien Le
Grace Marie Luoma
Alexander Joseph Macias
Rylan Shane Delara Mananquil
Timothy Nels Mansker
Esme Nelson
William Sang Newhoff
Demetrius Armani Padilla
Maeve Catherine Patterson

Joie S. Reyes
Brice Allen Robinson
Thomas Patrick Roth
Marco Domenico Scarsella
Matteo R. Schulz
Sarah Leighann Simmons
Audrey Lynn Stevenson
Alexi Itoe Townsend
Benjamin Arthur Trigg IV
Weston Lee Vaughn

Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering
Ryan John Beck
Christine Tiongco Cabero
Emmett Blue Crawford
Amelia Rose Ellis
Ian Richard Flury
Carson Douglas Free

Daniel Christopher Harrington
Nicholas Jon Linthacum
Joseph Alexander Macauley, 

Jr.
Mark Jordan Madler
Ethan Thomas Osgood

Caedyn Reece
Hayato David Tsujii
Joel George Vincent
Matthew Ronald VonWahlde
Chance Jade Wilson
Cameron Zhilok Zheng

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science, Honors
Elizabeth Lindsay Figueroa

Bachelor of Arts in Computer Science 
& Computational Thinking

Jaylene Janae Baltazar
Nathan Michael Bashant-Coon

Samuel Benjamin Berkson
Mathew Donovan Hasting

Maxwell James Rettig
Andrew James Wilson
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Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering, Honors
Erik Donald Dorgan Pierce Richard Thompson

Bachelor of Science in Engineering Management
Holly Marie Bice
Christopher Hasbrouck 

Connor
Haley Bryanne Crabbe
Alexis Alice Ewing

Pablo Gomez Galvan, Sr.
Amelia Metaxia Hornbeck
Dominic Christian Kelso
Allison Grace McKernan
Colin M. Pottinger

Bret David Robert
Angela Elisa Roesler
Alexander Trigloff
Jack Harry Schumacher 

Wilson

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering
Matthew David Auble
Nathaniel James Bartlett
Quinn James Suckow Donnelly

Connor Lance Lindahl
Gabriel Matthew Alcobendas 

Manila

Tien Hoang Nguyen
Benjamin Herres Powers

Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering
Elizabeth Annetta Anders
Joseph Samuel Berbach
Elizabeth Mimnaugh Brands
Adam Jack Bussey
Benjamin S. Connors
Stephen Joseph Devine
Rielyn Paul Katsuichi Domingo
Faith Elizabeth Duberow
Caleb T. Engelken
Preston Taylor Ernst
Sean Francis Essad
Natalie Anne Firth
Olivia Mae Goodman
Audrey Lei Kathryn Gratzer
Alec Michael Harris

Connor Timothy Hartman
Judson Patrick Hayes
Jeffrey Thomas Henion
Lillian Marie Hong
Joshua Ross Bicoy Keegan
Christopher John Knight
Emrie Nicole Langfeldt
Maggie Elizabeth Majhanovich
Santiago Mejia Forero
Jack Daniel Murray
Matthew Luu Nguyen
Chance Kala’i Nishimura
Cameron Russell Patrick 

O’Kelley
Nathan David Omodt

William Patrick Reebs
Jose Hernan Reyes Bolanos
Dylan J. Roylance
Olivia Marie Schaefer
Liam Herman Schamhart
Austen Carter Schunk
Thomas Landon Selfridge
Kristopher Daniel Serrano
Aidan McGrath Smith
Greta A. Tauferner
Nicholas Vladimer Tudor
Preston Stephen Waid
Miles Christopher Young

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
Jesse Alfredo Elias Adams
Michael Allen Bernard
Drew Jag Bogdan
Carolyn V. Bozin
Zachary Thomas Burge
Sean Dennis Burke
Santiago Calvillo
Lida Chen
Cameron Chetcuti
Kevin T. Dang
Connor Edward Deide
Nhan Thanh Do
Danni Du

Colton Robert Elfstrom
Adam James Huonder
Brandon James Avril Huyck
Katie Nicole Imhof
Yu Yu Kao
Peyton Anne Langsdorf
Marco Alexander Lazzarato
Colleen Lemak
Nisa Meshal
Cristal Meza
Brandon Joshua Miller
Artis Nateephaisan
Liam Michael Navarre

Luke T. Nguyen
Dominic Joseph Orsi
Benjamin Martin Puryear
Graham Charles Sabin
Evan Charles Shoemaker
Jonathan Tyler Smoley
Samuel Philip Sovi
John Armin Stirrat
Peter D. Vahlberg
Michael Peter Valeriano
James Chi Vuong
Michael Anthony Waight
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Bachelor of Science in Nursing
Monae’ Kristina Anderson
Isabela P. Ascencio
Caven Annik Makana 

Baumeister
Natalie Josephine Berry
Grace Adele Borah
Sophia Camille Borella
Gio Raphael Vilda Burgos
Meghan Jean Caldwell
Gianna Flora Callipari
Darci Joyce Chamberlin
Elizabeth Noel Chambers
Aaron Kuoch Danh
Ginalyn Anne Ferrer Dizon
Quinn Elise Dohman
Sofia Sadie Doyle
Erin Frances Droppelman
Allison Joyce DuRoss
Aubrey Anna Engels
Sydney J. Essler

Morgan Alayna Gabriel
Griffin Eugene Garman
Grace Joy Gasper
Gabrielle Louise Gendreau
Irene Dana Gil
Grace Nicole Gladstone
Eliana Rae Gosney
Victoria Marie Grech
Jillian Ann Gunsky
Emma Nicole Hagner
Carly P. Hattenburg
Jayden L. Hawley
Emily Anne Hayes
Elizabeth Page Holliway
Caroline Ashleigh Jenkins
Elizabeth June Johnson
Natalie Joanne Kauppila
Mia Rose Kronik
Samantha Yee-Yun Lee
Connor Matthew Lindsey

Tayler Jean LiPuma
Megan Alexandria Lynn
Rachel Lauren Maness
Haley Elizabeth Marberg
Sophia Catherine 

Marcantuono
Alexandria Fortuno Marquez
Amber Lynn Martel
Sierra A. Martinsen
Lindsey Madeleine May
Cayla Noelani McCurdy
Kayley Elizabeth McMichael
Morgan Mendes
Brenna Skye Messner
Claire Angelica Mortensen
Minami Nagahama
Rayna N. Paguio
Sophia Rebecca Palumbis
Chloe Yae-Eun Park
Miriam Edith Pelayo

Bachelor of Science in Human Physiology
Mackenzie Krischelle Atkins
Victoria Jeanne Axtell
Elizabeth Ariel Barkhurst
Maddison Nicole Bonnema
Matthew Donald Boxwell
Maria Rochelle Braatz
Caleb J. Brownell
Joshua James Campbell
Stephen Miles Castro
Clare Lillie Cibula
Kathryn Taylor Cook
Megan E. Corette
Megan Cecilia Dreher
Megan Marie Ellingsen
Madelyn Sian Etten

Olivia Irene Feistner
Lance Robert Fortner
Laura R. Freiermuth
Marie Elise Gard
Jillian Jennifer Greene
Hailey Marie Hand
Tessa Delaney Kitchel
Julia Katherine Konovalov
Sydney Alyssa Kwan
Megan Bobby Mattappally
Michael David McCallum
Thomas Scott McGrew
Justin Bryce McMurray
Graham Lawrence Myers
Harleen Randhawa

Ellen L. Rhoads
Gabriella Marie Riva
Joshua Adrian Rivera Perez
Surya Ramya Sankar
Polly Frances Schaps
Eleanor Elizabeth Stiffler
Nicole Alexa Stojanovic
William Gerhart Taylor
Alexis Maksimovich Terterov
Kaelen Isabelle Weigel
Haley Suzanne Yeager
Dallas Anne Young
Jiaxi Zhang

School of Health Sciences
Dr. Julie Wolter, Dean

Bachelor of Science in Nursing, Honors
Ana B. Gamboa-Gonzalez

Bachelor of Science in Human Physiology, Honors
Lillian Inda-Grace Nelson
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Rafael Sebastian Polanco
Ian Michael Ross
Emily Margaret Schade
Sarah N. Schutt
Jacqueline Ann Sedlock
Jenna Rae Serikaku
Shaelynn Marisa Solio

Hailey Marisa Stephens
Lexi Tanghal
Kaitlin Marie Teeters
Casey Nhu Tran
Jade Keli Treese
Abby Marie True
Lydia Mercedes Urrutia

Allison Lyn Elizabeth Vermilya
Lillian Grace Washington
Rachel Marie Williams
Aliyah Wolf
An Toyed Xiong
Megan Yuen Jen Yee
Alexa Michelle Zasuly
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Baccalaureate Academic Honors
Degree candidates who have demonstrated exceptional academic performance and who have 
completed at least sixty-four Gonzaga undergraduate hours with a minimum grade point average of 3.50 
are academically distinguished at the Commencement ceremony.  The University further distinguishes 
between three levels of honors by specific grade point averages: Cum Laude for a grade point average 
between 3.50 and 3.69, Magna Cum Laude for a grade point average between 3.70 and 3.89, and Summa 
Cum Laude for a grade point average of 3.90 or higher.  For the Commencement ceremony, honors 
are based on the cumulative grade point average as of the fall semester.  Final honors are based on 
graduates’ final grade point averages after their final term of academic course work and are printed on 
the student diploma and transcript.  Final honors designations may differ from Commencement honors. 

For candidates with 48 to 63 Gonzaga semester hours and a minimum 3.50 grade point average, with 
Distinction honors are designated.

Summa Cum Laude
Goziechi Abonyi
Tiegan Akemi Aitken
Taylor Lynn Alderman
Ellie Jo Allen
Marcella Marie Allen
Jacob Antin
Emmalee Jean Appel
Mackenzie Krischelle Atkins
Brooke Ann Ausselet
Michael James Banta
Jonas Albert Bears
Ryan John Beck
Michael Tiernan Beirne
Micah Alan Bell
Kelly Ann Bender
Benjamin Armand Berton
Emma Renee Blais
Sophia Camille Borella
Kellen Eric Borggard
Julia Lucy Boyle
Julia Kathryn Brajcich
Mary Elizabeth Browne
Kenna Shea Buratto
Adam Jack Bussey
Leslie Campos
Ryson Dane Cebriak
Matthew Enrique Cederquist
Carolyn Chadbourne
Grace Chavez
Katherine Elizabeth Chicca
Logan Chmielewski
Emma Nicole Jean Cimino
Sara McMahon Clark
Grace Margaret Colburn
Willow Ember Collins
Hannah Rose Cooney
Paige Makenzie Cox

Bailey Gabriela Damish
Natasha Zhou Decker
William James DeKlotz
Nhan Thanh Do
Joseph Michael Dorey
Emily Jessica Douty
Megan Cecilia Dreher
Thomas Henry Dunn
Emily Nancy Edmonds
Quinn Anna Sarazine 

Elsenbast
Gracie Jo Emans
Preston Taylor Ernst
Kendyl Noelle Brown Eugenio
Emily Rose Even
Jonathan Cole Fikse
Grace Lynda Fletcher
Sydney Michael Fluker
Makenna June Ford
Amelia Ann Foster
Casey Andrew Freeh
Megan Elizabeth Frontz
Toru Fujie
Ana B. Gamboa-Gonzalez
Kate Marie Gardner
Collin Ellis Gibbons
Cassandra Elizabeth Gitelson
Benjamin Larson Gonzales
Rachel E. Gotvald
Alex Joseph Grimes
Emily Katherine Grygar
Jillian Ann Gunsky
Jack Fredrick Haworth
Antoine Herrbach
Justin Andrew Hill
Madison Olivia Hinds
Tara Muriel Hollander

Matthew Hollingworth
Alexandria Rose Horton
William Maxwell Hotchkiss
Ella Mackenzie Howe
Dora Kathleen Huestis
Nyah Linet Hughes
Brandon James Avril Huyck
Julia Diane Jakubik
Elizabeth Lauren Kimmel
Ainsley Suzannah Laub
Avree Danielle Lester
Garrett L.K. Lim
Nicholas Jon Linthacum
Devon Robert Lohr
Erica Lee Lorenz
Ireland MacKenzie Luiten
Ava Marie Macchiarella
Mara Bridget Mahoney
Rylan Shane Delara Mananquil
Kristian Charles Mankiller
Andres Manso
Gabriela Christina Marquis
Kiana Xiayang Martin
Sierra A. Martinsen
Elise Marielle Marvin
Megan Bobby Mattappally
Lindsey Madeleine May
Maia Elaine McCluskey
Cayla Noelani McCurdy
Madeline McElroy
Daelynn Mary McInelly
Liam Chase McKorkle
Stephanie Marie McLaren
Justin Bryce McMurray
Edith D. Meade
Benjamin Daniel Meyer
Lily Ann Miller
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Lea Nicole Adame
Lauren Rae Adams
Jazmine Aleman
Madison Ray Anardi
Elizabeth Naomi Anderson
Kate Elizabeth Anderson
Taylor Rian Anderson
Sophia Alice Atin
Jordan Lee Atkins
Chloe Louise Baker
Ethan Patrick Baker
Sydney Jean Baltuck
Juliette Sofia Barragan
Aidan Joseph Baughan
Halle Diane Beaudry
Hailey Marie Belfie
Ryan David Benson
Sayaka Louise Betzler
Katherine Noelle Bird
Peyton Christopher Blanco
Samuel Patrick Blohn
Clara Katherine Bock
Matthew Donald Boxwell
Carolyn V. Bozin
Houston Luque Bradeson
Alexandra Grace Bratt
Meghan Emily Brown

Coleman Joseph Brummel
Grace Butler Buchanan
Emily Marie Buehler
Sophia Frances Butterly
Mateo Cabrera-Gil
Emily Rose Cardellini
Samuel Rayburn Carson
Stephen Miles Castro
Darci Joyce Chamberlin
Lilly Miriam Chesher
Jessica Skye Childress
Joel Alexander Christopher
Clare Lillie Cibula
Gavin Scott Cleinman
Carson Robert Coffey
Olivia Kaelea Cole
James David Charles Coleman
Marissa Angeline Conter
Erin Rachel Cooney
Megan E. Corette
Grace Angela Courter
Mae Cramer
Emmett Blue Crawford
Cole Jeffrey Crosetto
Grace Ann Dalton
Tristan D. Daly
Elizabeth Maria Davis

Kole Christopher Davis
Margot Rose Davis
Tyler J. Dawson
Faith Marie DeHamer
Aidenn Adele Dorling
Lauren Elizabeth Dougherty
Antoine Philippe Jacques 

Drean
Erin Frances Droppelman
Anya Nichole Droppo
Danni Du
Carson Randall Duling
Richard Abraham Eagle
Hannah Marie Ehly
Giuliana Lissette Espinoza Paz
Michael Todd Estacio
Madelyn Sian Etten
Kainoa Brandon Evans
Myla Beth Ewing
Natalie Anne Firth
Serena Jean Foster
Yasmine Adele Fotoohi
Laura R. Freiermuth
Jason Roy Funes
Marie Elise Gard
Grace Joy Gasper
Madeline Elizabeth Gatewood

Magna Cum Laude

Jacob M. Mitchell
Kenneth Morris III
Isabelle Rose Moultray
Zachary John Nagy
Mara Shae Neary
Dawson Mathew Neely
Esme Nelson
Lillian Inda-Grace Nelson
Presley G. Nelson
Kaelyn Nicole New
William Sang Newhoff
Ethan Thomas Osgood
Sophie Anne O’Shei
Joseph M. Parsley
Maeve Catherine Patterson
Mia Grace Person
Elizabeth Jane Peter
Hunter Matthew Popma
Matthew Benjamin Ratto
Miles O. Reitan
Griffin Alexander Reittinger
Maxine Andrea Asistido Reyes
Nathan David Ribb

Michelle Colleen Rickwa
Sophia Grace Riva
Bret David Robert
Ciara Jean Robinson
Molly McCall Rohling
Ryan Jason Roller
Madison Elizabeth Rosentrater
Andrea Wilson Rosenwald
McKenna Rae Round
Noah Kenneth Schaber
Sarah N. Schutt
Chloe Elisabeth Schwartz
Mary Catherine Sherden
Aidan McGrath Smith
Erin Taylor Smith
Holden Aubrey Smith
Madeline Ashley Sontag
Delaney Jane Sousa
Samuel Philip Sovi
Jaden Lee Speiser
Ryan Nicholas Stampfli
Sage Avonlea Steele
Jack Reynolds Stehr

Audrey Lynn Stevenson
John Armin Stirrat
Anders Paul Svenningsen
Alexis Maksimovich Terterov
Sofia Teresa Trail
Amelia Alonso Troncone
Colby William VerHoeven
Matthew Ronald VonWahlde
Jaiden Wagner
Sophia Patricia Wasson
Sequoia Meadow Wheelan
Autymn Skye Wilde
Rachel Marie Williams
Bridget Grace Wilson
Jack Harry Schumacher 

Wilson
Janie Marie Wilson
Matias Rabago Wissinger
Lauren Rose Wollmuth
Abigail Virginia Woodside
Claire Elizabeth Yegian
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Konrad William Gerhardt
Chloe Renee Giles
Dimitri Thomas Gilpin
Jack Walter Githens
Tyler Scott Giuliacci
Grace Nicole Gladstone
Olivia Mae Goodman
Eliana Rae Gosney
Samuel David Grant
William Bryan Green
Jillian Jennifer Greene
Alexandrite Greenhouse
Joshua Gregg
Andrea Victoria Gutierrez
Grant Alexander Hagen
Olivia Kerry Hammond
Emma Louise Harrington
Ginger Katharine Harrington
Jamie Jo Hartnell
Emily Anne Hayes
Michael Hendrix
Stuart A. Heringer
Anna Muir Hermes
Mariana Alejandra Higareda 

Arciniega
Harper Marguerite Hinds
Nehemiah Philip Hires
Olivia May Hobbs
Mary Katherine Hoglund
Addisen Shayne Holdren
Riley Jane Hoopes
Maud Huijbens
Victor Roberts Fisher Hurtado
Zachary McIntire Hyatt
Megan Kiley Jackson
Rhea Annette Jansen
Isaac Taylor Katcher
Matthew Charles Khoury
Logan Alena Kinnard
Jensen Crennell Kintzele
Alison Catherine Kleinman
Hannah Marie Knott
Alex Youngwoo Ko
Lauren Emily Kreul
Mia Rose Kronik
Sydney Alyssa Kwan
Matthew Peter Lagasse
Thomas Cooper Laird
Camila Danielle Lanza
Josee Lauren LaPierre
Issac Thomas Lee
Protas Evarist Lembetia
Michael Rogers Lewis
D’Andra Ann Leyba

Connor Lance Lindahl
Connor Matthew Lindsey
Alison C. Linthacum
Melinda Grace Locke
Owen Thomas Lokar
Ariana Michelle Love
Grace Marie Luoma
Joseph Alexander Macauley, 

Jr.
Elizabeth Anne MacMillan
Mary Olivia Magruder
Michael Mark Mandala
Rachel Lauren Maness
Gabriel Matthew Alcobendas 

Manila
Jolina Michelle Manoguerra
Kameron Jade Marenco
Analesa Amira Mason
Erick Logan May
Lauren Kelly McBride
Aiva Jade McCargo
Jacob Matthew McDougall
Michael Patrick McLoud
Charlisse Mae McPhail
Siena Maria Merrin
William Banks Meuse
Megan Alyse Milman
Cole Mitchell
Megan Elizabeth Mollard
Mollie Paige Monson
Max Edward Montoya
Mia Stormie Morales
Samuel Van Morehouse
Charles A. Morris
Hailey Paige Morris
Hayley June Kaleikaumaka 

Mosby
Alivia Grace Nation
Kathleen K. Ngo
Izabella Victoria Nodar
Joseph Salvador Nuno
Kianna Kinue Oda
Caleb Ray Ohrtman
Chloe Marie Olsen
Hannah Caroline Olson
Kelly Elizabeth O’Neil
Cole Jonathan Orkild
Benjamin Tyler Osborne
Kelsey Oyler
Chloe Yae-Eun Park
Courtney Percin Pedersen
Haley Rosella Peebles
Miriam Edith Pelayo
Ella Susan Pfeifer

Lucienne Pham
Ava Elizabeth Pierson
Dylan James Porter
Anna Michelle Porth
Ellison Powers
Paige Nicole Powers, Jr.
Julie Lynn Prestigiacomo
Alexander Thomas Prevost
Janna Day Price
Reid Quiggins
Nicholas Robert Ragan
Darian Vaughn Range
Donovan P. Ratfield
Zoe Imara Reinhold
Katherine Mary Rettenmier
Jackson William Reuter
Joie S. Reyes
Aubrey K. Richards
Lillian Wen Li Rickett
August Eric Coleman Ringo
Gabriella Marie Riva
Ryan James Rizzuti
Cael Roberts
Angela Elisa Roesler
Maria Elizabeth Rogan
Makenna Marie Ronning
Meredith Kaylynn Rupe
Lily Ann Sager
Isabella Rose Sallee
Rachel Nicole Sands
Emily Margaret Schade
John Arthur Schmidt
Devon Schreiber
Jillian Ray Schroeder
Matteo R. Schulz
Kamryn A. Schutzer
Emily Grace Schwartz
Maria Kristina Scott
Kristopher Daniel Serrano
Teagan Elizabeth Servais
Amber D. Sety
Rory Andrew Shanks
Duncan Clark Sheffer
Lucca Serafine Shields
Regan McKeon Shipley
Camden William Silver
Sarah Leighann Simmons
Isabell Simpson
Kelleen Marie Smith
Quincy Lee Snow
Anna Irene Soderling
Bailey Marie Sotak
Emma Arielle Spiegel
Madison Ann Stephen
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Cum Laude
Elizabeth Annetta Anders
Monae’ Kristina Anderson
Enzo Choi Apodaca
Jacob Manning Archambo
Madelyn Anne Archibald
Kirsten Marie Wen Arkley
Megan Baird
Jaylene Janae Baltazar
Elizabeth Ariel Barkhurst
Sarah Jeanne Barsky
Nathaniel James Bartlett
Joseph H. Baum
Caven Annik Makana 

Baumeister
Jack Thomas Baxter
Xavier Nathaniel Bellay
Connor Mclean Benum
Natalie Josephine Berry
Hailey Rose Boe
Brynna K. Bone
Sara Frances Bonipart
Maddison Nicole Bonnema
Grace Adele Borah
Allison Elizabeth Borchers
Riley Etta Bottles
Nathan John Bovone
Derek C. Bowechop
Celeste Bravo
Ethan Christopher Brouwer
Zenaye Remira Brown
Caleb J. Brownell
Alyssa Claire Bruno
Zachary Thomas Burge
Gio Raphael Vilda Burgos
Audrey Laura Burke
Cameron Stewart Burney
Destiny Reign Burton

William Carter Bushee
Trevor Freeman Bushnell
Grace Marie Callahan
Gianna Flora Callipari
Santiago Calvillo
Alexander Carpentier
Paulina Isabel Castillo
Haley Lynn Cavanaugh
Alexander Isaac Cohen
Madelyne Adele Cole
Christopher Mark Collins
Riley Boggini Comfort
William Barrett Connoley V
Kathryn Taylor Cook
Alexis Sonia Corral
Haley Bryanne Crabbe
Kyra Gabriella Cronin
Shawn Aidan Crowell
Grace Elizabeth Curtis
Noah Michael Daheim
Kevin T. Dang
Michael Thomas D’Arcy-Evans
Mark Joseph Davis
Piper James Deaser
Connor Edward Deide
Anna Marie Deschane
Stephen Joseph Devine
Jovanna Ivette Diaz Prudente
Ariel Elizabeth Dillon
Nicola Vito DiMartino IV
Vi T. Do
Zoe Dodsley
Quinn Elise Dohman
Joseph Emmanuel Dolejsi
Flora Genevieve Dougher
Kathryn Tess Doyle
Sofia Sadie Doyle

Grace Arianna Ehler
Annette Christine Eidukas
Emma Irene Eisses
Colton Robert Elfstrom
Johnston Leif Erichsen
Sean Francis Essad
Sydney J. Essler
Alexis Alice Ewing
Olivia Irene Feistner
Elizabeth Lindsay Figueroa
Emily Anne Fisher
Matthew Thomas Foley
Isabella Joytilia Fontaine
Lance Robert Fortner
Thanyataun Fox
Anne Noelle French
Zachary Cole Fry
Mingyun Fu
Morgan Alayna Gabriel
Griffin Eugene Garman
Gabrielle Louise Gendreau
Siena Marie Giampaoli
Jonathan Andrew Gibbons
Irene Dana Gil
William Sterling Gilpin
Jonathan Andrew Golubiec
Audrey Lei Kathryn Gratzer
Timothy M. Greenan
Jason Scott Grodem
Lauren Elizabeth Grout
Emma Nicole Hagner
Alexander James Hall
Spencer John Halstead
Hailey Marie Hand
Gianna Orlando Hanselman
Kyla Nicole Hansen
Riley Margaret Hart

Eleanor Elizabeth Stiffler
Isabella Stout
Yuchen Su
Bannatas Suwandul
Elizabeth Irene Swenson
Madelyn Kim Szto
Jack R. Talbott
James Peter Talia
Delaney A. Taylor
Natalie M. Terterov
Hailey ‘Ray’ Thompsen
Pierce Richard Thompson
Samuel Travis Tingstad, Jr.

Mia A. Torres
Lauren Katherine Towne
Jade Keli Treese
Sasha Trkulja
Amanda Tu
Cameron Reese Tucker
Katherine Elizabeth Tuttle
Lydia Mercedes Urrutia
Peter D. Vahlberg
Madison Rose Van Blaricom
Benjamin Joseph Vandehey
Caleb Luke Vander Giessen
Emily Jean Varecha

Andre Villalobos
Valentina Virji
Michael Anthony Waight
Ryan Taylor Wenzek
Caroline Montgomery Wernli
Trinity G. Wilhite
Logan S. Winters
Mary Scott Wolfe
Anna Eve Wright
Christopher Cheng-Xin Wu
Jeffrey L. Yamada
Alexa Michelle Zasuly
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John Michael Hennessey
Carolyn Jane Hewitt
Connor Matthew Hill
Elizabeth Page Holliway
Caden Christopher Holum
Madelyn Rosemary Hooks
Amelia Metaxia Hornbeck
Emma Nicole Horton
Jack Franke Hunter
Lyssa Fernanda Ibarra
Madeline Grace Ineson
Patrick James Janicek
Caroline Ashleigh Jenkins
Evelyn Jimenez
Callie Chenoa Johnson
Matthew Paul Johnson
Leighton Nicole Joy
Jonathan Tae Jung
Keaupunilani K. Kamakeeaina
Davi Louisa Kaplan-Gomez
Natalie Joanne Kauppila
Dominic Christian Kelso
Ethyn Joseph Killinger
Tessa Delaney Kitchel
Nicholas Andrew Kittleman
Theodora Baron Kleindl
Heidi Nicole Klingler
Ronan Patrick Kramer
Cheyenne Estelle Lambert
Emrie Nicole Langfeldt
Chelsea Lien Le
Cornelius Francis Leahey IV
Gabrielle Bo Lee
Samantha Yee-Yun Lee
Yuan Li-Yuan Lee
Colleen Lemak
Cydni Alayna Mae Lewis
Sasha Sol Choi Lifsitz
Andrew Jack Richard Lof
Brett Hideki Lopes
Jonah John Ervin Love
Piper Sophia Low
Avery Catherine Lowe
Mark Jordan Madler
Clark Mitchell Maionchi
Mason James Manca
Joel Scott Manning
Timothy Nels Mansker
Sophia Catherine 

Marcantuono
Ashley Marie Markwell

Nicolas Jon Marrero
Wendy Noel McCann
Amy Margaret McClune
Brendan Edward McKeegan
Sophia Valentina McKinstry
Alyson Elise McKnight
Kayley Elizabeth McMichael
Morgan Mendes
Brenna Skye Messner
Andrew D. Meyer
Megan Kate Mittleider
Rachel Kiyomi Moran
Carpenter A. Mukai
Jack Daniel Murray
Charles Patrick O’Bryon
Samuel Kinnie O’Connor
Mary Rose Elizabeth Ogborn
Catelyn Jane Olrich
Nathan David Omodt
Andrew Stephen Oroszlan
Amelia Noelle Orth
Allison Merrill Osthoff
Demetrius Armani Padilla
Sophia Rebecca Palumbis
Rowan Olivia Parzybok
Kiri Marie Pawlowski
Dominic William Pe Benito
Jessica Rose Pelayo
Klaire Marie Perry
Finn Stewart Pettit
Phuong Anh Pham
Van Hiep Hoa Pham
Grant Phillips
Sara L. Puterbaugh
Ariel Laurel Ragona
Olivia Mikala Ramirez
Harleen Randhawa
Brandon Joseph Redman
Madeleine Sophia Reed
Jared Alan Reem
Andrew Nash Reinhardt
Nathan Stein Reudink
Ellen L. Rhoads
Mia Elizabeth Rogers
Hugh Graves Rollison
Zachary Joseph Rosson
Juliette Delaney Russell
Diego Dante Rystadt
Graham Charles Sabin
Aileen Julianne Sarmiento 

Velasco

Polly Frances Schaps
Hannah Elizabeth Scheerer
Grace Natali Scheidt
Emily Marie Schorzman
Jenna Rae Serikaku
Anita McCarter Shields
Madeleine Dawn Shrull
Kylee C. Silber
Jonathan Tyler Smoley
Anna Christina Sofianek
Shaelynn Marisa Solio
Aden Dean Spencer
Kate Kristine Sprague
Nicholas Jacob Stalder
Hailey Marisa Stephens
Jack Logan Sullivan
Lauren Alexis Taa
Sydney Elise Thompson
Caroline Grace Tibbitts
Maureen Ann Tolloti
Samuel James Tolton
Kellie Lynn Tran
Gavin Oakley Trone
Jake Thomas Tsutaoka
Nicholas Vladimer Tudor
Charlie William Tychsen
Ryan David Tyndall
Mateo Valdez
Weston Lee Vaughn
Allison Lyn Elizabeth Vermilya
Justine Immanuel Hilario 

Villamante
Sonia Gabrielle von Fuchs 
Anthony James Vowles
Preston Stephen Waid
Grace Elizabeth Watson
Evan Michael Weaver
Braelyn Jeanne Widdis
Catherine Grace Wilson
Chance Jade Wilson
Elias Lee Kotell Winnard
Hannah Ashley Wood
Haley Suzanne Yeager
Megan Yuen Jen Yee
Maxton Alexander Yount
Jensen Rae Yousko
Xiaohe Zhao
Yuantong Zhou
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with Distinction
Justin Bees
Sean Michael Brockman
Louis Paul Charboneau
Anthony Giovanni Francis Di 

Mauro
Laura Rose Erickson
Tyler James Griggs
Julie Carrera Guertin
Megha Kumar

Ellamarie Catherine Layman
Jaylynn Louise LeMasters
Jack Lesnik
Alondra Maqueda
Taylor Elaine McFadden
Andrew Kennedy McLaurin
Rachel Elizabeth Rasmussen
Olivia June Rikard
Brooke I. Sanchez

Faith Tasha Sargent
Paisley Saris
Kayla Madison Sharp
Fiona Izabelle Whitver
Eleanor Louise Williams
Nicholas Matthew Wunderle
Xianzhi Zeng
Murad Zeynalov
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University Honor Societies
Alpha Sigma Nu

Jordan Lee Atkins
Michael Tiernan Beirne
Katherine Noelle Bird
Alexandra Grace Bratt
William Carter Bushee
Grace Chavez
Katherine Elizabeth Chicca
Jessica Skye Childress
Carson Robert Coffey
Grace Margaret Colburn
Olivia Kaelea Cole
Erin Rachel Cooney
Hannah Rose Cooney
Megan E. Corette
Tyler J. Dawson
Quinn Anna Sarazine 

Elsenbast
Johnston Leif Erichsen
Kainoa Brandon Evans
Emily Rose Even
Sydney Michael Fluker
Amelia Ann Foster
Ana B. Gamboa-Gonzalez

Collin Ellis Gibbons
Benjamin Larson Gonzales
Grant Alexander Hagen
Antoine Herrbach
Harper Marguerite Hinds
Mary Katherine Hoglund
Tara Muriel Hollander
Riley Jane Hoopes
Alexandria Rose Horton
D’Andra Ann Leyba
Garrett L.K. Lim
Nicholas Jon Linthacum
Andres Manso
Kiana Xiayang Martin
Sierra A. Martinsen
Elise Marielle Marvin
Liam Chase McKorkle
Justin Bryce McMurray
Benjamin Daniel Meyer
Cole Mitchell
Mollie Paige Monson
Hayley June Kaleikaumaka 

Mosby

William Sang Newhoff
Hannah Caroline Olson
Courtney Percin Pedersen
Griffin Alexander Reittinger
Maxine Andrea Asistido Reyes
Michelle Colleen Rickwa
August Eric Coleman Ringo
Sophia Grace Riva
Molly McCall Rohling
Madison Elizabeth Rosentrater
Sarah Leighann Simmons
Madeline Ashley Sontag
Eleanor Elizabeth Stiffler
Alexis Maksimovich Terterov
Jade Keli Treese
Katherine Elizabeth Tuttle
Benjamin Joseph Vandehey
Colby William VerHoeven
Rachel Marie Williams
Matias Rabago Wissinger

Established April 1939. The national Jesuit honor society. Members are wearing a gold medallion on a 
maroon ribbon. 

Beta Alpha Psi
Established April 1997. The national honorary professional accounting fraternity for accounting majors. 
Members are wearing charcoal and orange cords.

Matthew Enrique Cederquist
Richard Abraham Eagle
Emily Rose Even
Jonathan Andrew Golubiec
Wendy Noel McCann

Stephanie Marie McLaren
Jared Alan Reem
Amelia Beth Rees
Ethan Jaime Rodriguez
Anita McCarter Shields

Madeline Grace Szacik
Madelyn Kim Szto
Katherine Elizabeth Tuttle
Anton N. Tyurin

Beta Gamma Sigma

Jacob Antin
Emma Renee Blais
Emily Rose Even
Kameron Jade Marenco

Stephanie Marie McLaren
Kenneth Morris III
Ethan Thomas Osgood
Hunter Matthew Popma

Molly McCall Rohling
Sofia Teresa Trail
Katherine Elizabeth Tuttle
Matias Rabago Wissinger

Established April 1999.  The national business honor society.  Members are wearing a gold and blue 
cords with contrasting tassels.
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Kappa Delta Pi

Kelly Ann Bender Sara McMahon Clark

Established October 2003. The national education honor society. Members are wearing braided cords of 
teal and lavender with plum tassels; Society officers are also wearing a medallion of silver from a purple 
ribbon.

Chi Alpha Sigma

Tiegan Akemi Aitken
Sophia Alice Atin
Aidan Joseph Baughan
Nicholas Richard Braz
Destiny Reign Burton
Samantha Paige Claborn
Willow Ember Collins
Hannah Rose Cooney
Grace Angela Courter
Grace Ann Dalton
Margot Rose Davis
Nathan S. DeSchryver
Nicola Vito DiMartino IV
Kathryn Tess Doyle
Thomas Henry Dunn
Grace Arianna Ehler
Quinn Anna Sarazine 

Elsenbast

Olivia Irene Feistner
Serena Jean Foster
Jack Walter Githens
Jillian Jennifer Greene
Tyler James Griggs
Jordan Hamberg
Nehemiah Philip Hires
Olivia May Hobbs
Matthew Hollingworth
Riley Jane Hoopes
Maud Huijbens
Rhea Annette Jansen
Leighton Nicole Joy
Nicholas Andrew Kittleman
Thomas Cooper Laird
Chelsea Lien Le
Michael Rogers Lewis
Andrew Jack Richard Lof

Brett Hideki Lopes
Maren Nicole Marshall
Jace Alexzander Minni
Mollie Paige Monson
Isabelle Rose Moultray
Kianna Kinue Oda
Donovan P. Ratfield
Andrew Nash Reinhardt
Lillian Wen Li Rickett
Juliette Delaney Russell
Gabrielle DuBrey Sabatini
Aidan McGrath Smith
Lauren Katherine Towne
Sasha Trkulja

A nonprofit organization established to recognize college student-athletes who excel both on and off the 
field of competition.

Eta Sigma Phi

Michael Tiernan Beirne
John Michael Hennessey
Alexandria Rose Horton

Ella Jursek
Cydni Alayna Mae Lewis
Dawson Mathew Neely

Autymn Skye Wilde

Established 2007. The honorary collegiate society for students of Latin and/or Greek. Members wear 
purple and gold cords.

Lambda Pi Eta

Lea Nicole Adame
Hannah Marie Ehly

Rachel E. Gotvald
Hailey ‘Ray’ Thompsen

Established February 2000. The national communication honor society. Members are wearing red and 
white cords.
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The National Honor Society For Collegiate Scholars

Madelyne Adele Cole Frida Christia Curiel Cota Matias Lagrange

Established October 2015. The national society that recognizes and elevates high achievers. Members 
are wearing double cords of gold and burgundy.

The National Honor Society For Dance Arts

Elizabeth Ariel Barkhurst
Carolyn Chadbourne
Olivia Joy Kennedy
Julia Katherine Konovalov

Ireland MacKenzie Luiten
Mara Shae Neary
Mia Grace Person
Lily Ann Sager

Maria Kristina Scott
Lauren Michelle Wolfe
Anna Eve Wright
Sydney Capri Zinnecker

Established 2016. Honors students studying the art of dance. Members are wearing blue and white 
cords. 

Omicron Delta Epsilon

Johnston Leif Erichsen
Megan Elizabeth Mollard

Reid Quiggins
Michelle Colleen Rickwa

Joshua James Shetler

Established October 1977. The international honor society in economics. Members are wearing blue and 
gold cords.

Phi Alpha Theta

Brooke Ann Ausselet
Carolyn Chadbourne
Louis Paul Charboneau
Lindsay Michaela Craft
Antoine Herrbach

Massimo Luca Lengua Hussing
Cheyenne Estelle Lambert
Andres Manso
Megan Alyse Milman
Dawson Mathew Neely

Jacob Steven Oskorus
Jackson William Reuter
Bridget Grace Wilson

Established July 1968. The national honor society in history. Members are wearing red and blue cords.

Phi Sigma Iota
Established 2017. Phi Sigma Iota is the national honor society for any field of study with a significant 
foreign language or culture requirement.  Members are wearing a gold pin and a tassel or a cord in white 
and purple.

Brooke Ann Ausselet
Chloe Louise Baker
Sarah Jeanne Barsky
Grace Margaret Colburn
Megan E. Corette
Amelia Ann Foster

Dora Kathleen Huestis
Madiro Kindred Kwenda
Garrett L.K. Lim
Gabriela Christina Marquis
Sierra A. Martinsen
Maia Elaine McCluskey

Charlisse Mae McPhail
Dawson Mathew Neely
Madeleine Sophia Reed
Amelia Beth Rees
Michelle Colleen Rickwa
Kamryn A. Schutzer
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Pi Mu Epsilon

Jensen Crennell Kintzele
Emrie Nicole Langfeldt

Ainsley Suzannah Laub
Regan McKeon Shipley

Chance Jade Wilson
Nicholas Matthew Wunderle

Established 1968.  A national mathematics honor society. Members are wearing purple, lavender and 
gold cords.

Psi Chi

Haley Lynn Cavanaugh
Katherine Elizabeth Chicca
Hannah Rose Cooney
Dimitri Thomas Gilpin

Grant Alexander Hagen
D’Andra Ann Leyba
Owen Thomas Lokar
Zachary John Nagy

Dylan James Porter
Janna Day Price
Madison Elizabeth Rosentrater
Anna Irene Soderling

Established September 1992. The national honor society in psychology.  Members are wearing a silver 
and blue pin.

Pi Sigma Alpha

Carson Robert Coffey Andres Manso Madeline Ashley Sontag

Established March 2004.  The national honor society for students majoring in political science.  
Members are wearing a braided cord of red, white, and blue.

Sigma Tau Delta

Ariel Elizabeth Dillon
Tara Muriel Hollander

Gabriela Christina Marquis
Autymn Skye Wilde

Established October 2006. The international English honor society. Members are wearing black and red 
cords.

Sigma Theta Tau
Established August 1987. Nursing’s only honor society.  Members are wearing an orchid and white cord.

Erin Frances Droppelman
Ana B. Gamboa-Gonzalez
Grace Joy Gasper
Grace Nicole Gladstone

Emily Anne Hayes
Sierra A. Martinsen
Chloe Yae-Eun Park
Sarah N. Schutt

Jade Keli Treese
Alexa Michelle Zasuly
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Tau Beta Pi

Ryan John Beck
Adam Jack Bussey
Emmett Blue Crawford
Sean Francis Essad
Grace Marie Luoma
Rylan Shane Delara Mananquil

Gabriel Matthew Alcobendas 
Manila

Esme Nelson
William Sang Newhoff
Nathan David Omodt
Bret David Robert
Kristopher Daniel Serrano

Sarah Leighann Simmons
Aidan McGrath Smith
Audrey Lynn Stevenson
Matthew Ronald VonWahlde
Preston Stephen Waid
Jack Harry Schumacher 

Wilson

Established February 1995. The national honor society of engineering. Members are wearing ivory and 
orange cords.

Theta Alpha Kappa

Siena Marie Giampaoli Noah Kenneth Schaber

Established November 1983. The national honor society for religious studies. Members are wearing a 
scarlet cord.

Academic Honors Awards
Academic Excellence and Citizenship Award for Dance Pedagogy

Carolyn Chadbourne

Academic Excellence and Citizenship Award for Dance Performance
Anna Wright

Academic Excellence and Citizenship Award in Theatre Arts Design, 
Technology, and Management

Miklav Davis

Academic Excellence and Citizenship Award in Theatre Arts Performance
Mia Torres

American Institute of Chemists Award
Lauren Wollmuth

Anthony T. Wadden and Michael B. Herzog Scholarship
Lucy Brunelli, Bailey Damish, Harper Hamilton, Olivia Sandvik

Carsrud Award
Jessica Childress

Communication Studies Outstanding Student Award
Ely Ehly

Community Engaged Learning Student of the Year
James Coleman

Environmental Science Exemplary Senior Award
Alexandrite Greenhouse 
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Environmental Studies and Sciences Environmental Stewardship Award
Madison Hinds

Environmental Studies Exemplary Senior Award
Andrea Rosenwald

Excellence in Arabic Award
Jolene Henrikson

Excellence in Filipino Award
Nathan Adams

Excellence in Japanese Award
Camden Silver

Excellence in Spanish Award
Marcella Allen

Flannery Award for Excellence in Religious Studies
Noah Schaber

Fr. Fredric Schlatter SJ Classics Book Award
Autymn Wilde

Fr. William T. Costello, S.J. Outstanding Senior English Major Award
Delaney Sousa

German Excellency Award
Mia Mastrangelo 

Jeanne Foster-Wardian Leadership in Education Award
Caitlin Hanan, Abby Laufer

Jerome Nadal S.J. Award 
Nicholas Wunderle

 Jerry Kohls Award for Excellence in Philosophy
Nathan Ribb

Jo Merwin Scholarship
Grace Applegate, Grace Kirsch, Dora Huestis, Nathan Guest, Mary Browne 

Leadership & Accompaniment Award
Protas Lembetia

Martin P. Blum Scholarship Award for Excellence in French
Claire Mallet, Aidan Noland

Outstanding Bachelor of Science Nursing Student Award
Sierra Martinsen

Outstanding Physics Major
Aidan McGehee

Outstanding Senior in Civil Engineering
William Newhoff

Outstanding Senior in Computer Engineering
Ethan Osgood
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Outstanding Senior in Computer Science
John Stirrat

Outstanding Senior in Electrical Engineering
Connor Lindahl

Outstanding Senior in Engineering Management
Angela Roesler

Outstanding Senior in Human Physiology Award
Lilian Nelson 

Outstanding Senior in Mechanical Engineering
Pierce Thompson

Peter Pauw Award for Distinction in Biology
Micah Bell, Sophie O’Shei

Phi Alpha Theta Award for Excellence in History
Jack Reuter

Robert D. Prusch Award for Distinction in Biology
Micah Bell

Scholar Athlete of the Year- Men’s Sports
Oliver Andersson

Scholar Athlete of the Year-Women’s Sports
Alicia Anderson, Willow Collins

School of Business Administration Excellence Award
Julia Jakubik, Andrea Rosenwald

School of Education Excellence Award for Elementary Education
Kelly Bender

School of Education Excellence Award for Special Education
Maddie McElroy

School of Education Excellence Award for Secondary Education
Meredith Rupe

School of Engineering and Applied Science Outstanding Senior
William Newhoff

Senior Art Award
Katie Chicca

Senior Class Award
Andrea Rosenwald

Sociology & Criminology Outstanding Senior Award
Ben Gonzales, Ariel Ragona, Morgan Yazzie, Sydney Baltuck

William J. Garrigan S.J., Award
Emma Blais

Women’s and Gender Studies Founders’ Award for Excellence in Academics
Jamie Hartnell
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Academic Regalia Accessories for
Co-Curricular Involvement

Out-of-class involvement is a significant part of the Gonzaga student experience.  
Traditionally, the Student Affairs Division has acknowledged particular involvements, 
affinity groups, or students from diverse backgrounds with cords, pins, or medallions 
at graduation.  This regalia is awarded at celebrations prior to the ceremony: 

African American students wear a Kente stole provided by the Spokane African 
American Community organization.

Asian/Asian American & Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander students wear a stole 
provided by a local community organization consortium.  

Gonzaga Student Body Association leaders wear a pin. 

Gonzaga Women in Business members wear a pin. 

Latina/o/x students wear a sarape provided by the Spokane Hispanic Business 
Association. 

LGBTQ+ members wear a rainbow tassel provided by the Lincoln LGBTQ+ Resource 
Center.

Living and Learning Community members wear a silver and blue cord. 

Native American students wear a stole provided by the Greater Spokane Native 
American Education Committee. 

Payne Center for Leadership Development students wear a pin. 

Residence Housing Association members wear a pin.

Setons wear a chrome pin featuring the club insignia. 

Varsity athletes wear a braided red, white, and navy blue cord. 

Veterans wear a red, white, and blue cord.

Disclaimer

The listing of graduates, degrees, and academic honors in this program is preliminary and subject 
to final degree requirement evaluation.  The posting of the earned degree on the official transcript 
record in the Registrar’s Office remains the official testimony of possession of the degree.  The 
diploma of Gonzaga University, signed and sealed by its appropriate officers, is a document 
bearing public notification of the degree.
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The original seal adopted by the University 
in the early nineties depicted an eagle with 
protectively spread wings surrounded by the 
name, Gonzaga University.  The new seal, 
designed about 1914, took the form of a coat 
of arms and has been used on all degrees, 
medals, and formal documents since that 
time.

The eagle of the original seal was retained.  It 
perches, with wings still spread protectively, 
atop a coat of arms in the form of a shield.

The dexter chief hatchment contains two 
gray wolves with forepaws upon a black pot 
and chain on a field of white.  This represents 
the House of Loyola (lobo-y-olla, i.e., the 
wolves and the pot), Ignatius Loyola being the 
founder of the Society of Jesus (Jesuits).  The 
pride of the House of Loyola was that it fed 
the poor and kept the wolf from its door.

In the bottom right hatchment (sinister base), 
there are depicted the arms of the House 
of Gonzaga, a purple cross sustaining an 
inescutcheon, the lions of Florence, and three 
purple bars for the ecclesiastical dignity of 
the House.  The four falcons in the corners 
of the escutcheon represent the hunting 
prowess of the family.

In the upper right (sinister chief), in the 
colors of Spain, are seven red bars on a field 
of gold, given to the House of Onez by the 
King, because seven brothers of that House 
distinguished themselves in the service of 
Spain.

In the bottom left (dexter base), are a 
sunburst over the Spokane Falls, a pine tree 
and an Indian tepee.  All are representative 
of the Spokane community, which is named 
for the Spokane Indians.  Spokane means 
children of the sun.

The eagle in the crest is the American bald 
eagle of the Republic and the symbols above: 
the IHS is the name of Jesus, His cross, and 
the three nails of His crucifixion.  In the 
crest the nails and lettering are black with a 
surrounding halo of gold.  The in-escutcheon 
in the center of the shield carries an 
immaculate white G on a field of royal blue, 
the colors of the University.

The scroll carries the letters AMDG, which 
stand for Ad Majorem Dei Gloriam (To God’s 
Greater Glory), the motto of the Society 
of Jesus as given to it by its founder, Saint 
Ignatius Loyola.  Under the scroll is the year 
of the University’s founding, 1887.  The wreath 
of bay leaves on the right represents classic 
renown and the wreath of oak on the left 
signifies civic pride.

Gonzaga University
Coat of Arms
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The Gonzaga presidential chain of office, 
sometimes referred to as the presidential 
medallion, is worn as part of the president’s 
academic attire at ceremonial occasions such 
as Commencement and Convocations. The 
chain is worn around the neck and drapes 
down across the chest and the back. Its design 
combines the Coat of Arms of the university and 
important dates that represent the university’s 
history. The medallion with the Coat of Arms 

and the name is the focal point of the chain. 
1887, the School of Law–1912, the School of 
Business Administration–1921, the School of 
Education–1928, the School of Engineering and 
Applied Science–1934, Gonzaga in Florence–1963, 
the School of Professional Studies–1975, Foley 
Center–1990, the School of Nursing and Human 
Physiology–2010, and the Center for Global 
Engagement–2013.

Presidential Chain of Office

College and university graduation ceremonies 
are resplendent with color. One is likely to see 
almost every color in the spectrum, representing 
scholarly achievement in many academic fields.
Based upon the costumes worn at universities 
in the 14th and 15th centuries, today’s American 
academic dress was standardized in 1895. It 
includes the familiar square mortarboard cap 
symbolizing the commitment of the scholar to a 
life of building. It has a tassel which may be black 
or an appropriate color (e.g., gold for those with 
a doctoral degree, purple for law). The custom of 
shifting the cap’s tassel from the right side to the 
left signifies the conferring of the degree. Three 
styles of gowns and hoods represent bachelor’s, 
master’s, and doctor’s degrees.
The bachelor’s gown usually has long pointed 
sleeves, while the master’s gown has a long 

crescent-shaped sleeve. The doctor’s has a very 
full, bell-shaped sleeve with three velvet bands 
matching the velvet facing of the gown opening. 
The velvet on the doctor’s gown often is the color 
appropriate to the wearer’s field of study.
Of the three styles of hoods, the doctor’s is 
naturally the most elaborate. All three hoods are 
made of material to match the gowns and are 
lined in the official color of the institution which 
conferred the degree, with a chevron used for a 
second color if needed. (Gonzaga’s colors are blue 
and white.) The colored velvet binding indicates 
the academic area in which the degree was 
received—white for liberal arts, yellow for science, 
drab for business, purple for law, light blue for 
education, scarlet for theology, and so forth.

Academic Regalia

Commencement features the college and 
school banners placed on the altar. The banners 
represent the various schools of the University 
and are placed in order according to the dates the 
schools were established. 
The College of Arts & Sciences is the original 
school, established in 1887.  Students wear white 
hoods for liberal arts, yellow for science, scarlet 
for theology. 
The Library was opened in 1887 for collaboration, 
study, discovery, and reflection. In 1992 it was 
renamed the Foley Center in honor of alumnus 
Ralph E. Foley and his wife Helen Higgins Foley. 
The School of Law was started in 1912.  Students 
display purple on their gowns and hoods to 
represent the legal field. 
The School of Business Administration began in 
1921. Students wear drab hoods.  

The School of Education was established in 1928, 
and students wear light blue hoods for education, 
citron for counseling, and white for arts.
The School of Engineering & Applied Science 
began in 1934, and students wear orange for 
engineering, and yellow for science.  
The Gonzaga in Florence Program began in 1963 
and provides learning opportunities abroad 
across many disciplines. 
The School of Nursing and Human Physiology was 
established in 2013, represented by apricot hoods 
for nursing, and yellow hoods for science. 
The School of Leadership Studies was established 
in 2018.  Students wear white for arts, crimson for 
communication, and dark blue for philosophy.

Academic Banners and Hood Colors
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Thank You
to the Setons Club and all university partners who helped to honor the Class of 2024!

Diplomas 
Diplomas are mailed within two months of the student’s final semester.  Be sure Zagweb has the 
appropriate mailing address.

The listing of graduates, degrees, and academic honors in this program is preliminary and subject to final 
degree requirement evaluation. The posting of the earned degree on the official transcript record in the 
Registrar’s Office remains the official testimony of possession of the degree. The diploma of Gonzaga 
University, signed and sealed by its appropriate officers, is a document bearing public notification of the 
degree.

Ceremony Photos 
Gonzaga has partnered with Pro Pics to take professional portraits of all graduates during the ceremony. 
There is no cost to have your photo taken and no obligation to purchase. Photos will be available 
for purchase after the ceremony. If you would like to receive your photo proofs, please go to www.
GonzagaPhotos.com to submit your information. If you have any questions regarding photos, please 
contact Pro Pics at support@propicsusa.com.

Ceremony Videos 
All commencement recordings are featured on the Gonzaga YouTube channel.

Commencement Follow-up Information


